LIST OF HOLIDAYS A\’ B

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS

13-04-19 SATURDAY RAM NAVAMI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
17-04-19 WEDNESDAY  MAHAVIR JAYANTI

19-04-19  FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY (LAXMI NAGAR)

SUMMER BREAK
16-05-19 (Thursday) to 29-06-19 (Saturday)

12-08-19 MONDAY ID-UL ZUHA

15-08-19 THURSDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY
24-08-19 SATURDAY JANMASHTMI
10-09-19 TUESDAY MUHARRAM

02-10-19 WEDNESDAY ~ GANDHI JAYANTI

AUTUMN BREAK
05-10-19 (Saturday) to 08-10-19 (Tuesday)

TIME - TABLE

DEEPAWALI/ BHAI DUJ

26-10-19 (Saturday) to 29-10-19 (Tuesday)

12-11-19 TUESDAY GURU NANAK JAYANTI
25-12-19 WEDNESDAY  CHRISTMAS DAY

WINTER BREAK
28-12-19 (Saturday) TO 11-01-20 (Saturday)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR
2019-2020
PRIMARY




ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2019 - 2020)

DATE

08/04/2019
12/04/2019
16/04/2019
18/04/2019
22/04/2019

23/04/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019
07/05/2019
08/05/2019
09/05/2019

10/05/2019
13/05/2019
14/05/2019
15/05/2019

05/07/2019
08/07/2019
10/07/2019
15/07/2019
20/07/2019
22/07/2019
24/07/2019

25/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
31/07/2019

02/08/2019
03/08/2019
05/08/2019

06/08/2019

08/08/2019
09/08/2019
10/08/2019

DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
Monday Marvelous Me (Self Introduction) (1-5)
Friday Baisakhi Celebration (1-5)
Tuesday  Tic-Tac-Toe (Obstacle Race) (1-2)
Thursday  Paint Your Imagination (3-5)
Monday Reading Mania (2-3)

WORLD EARTH DAY
Tuesday =~ MOCK DRILL
Saturday ~ PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
Monday UNIT TEST (ROUND-1) (3-5)
Tuesday  Counselling On Personal Hygiene (1-5)

Wednesday UNIT TEST

Thursday My Adorable Mother (Crown Making) (1-2)
Mom! You Light Up My Life (Card Making) 3
Thank You Mom! (Photo Frame Making) (4-5)
Friday UNIT TEST
Monday UNIT TEST
Tuesday ~ Comedy Junction (3-5)
Wednesday INTERNATIONAL FAMILY DAY (1-5)
(Drawing & Painting Competition)
JULY
Friday Spell 'O' Fun (Inter House) (1-5)
Monday Chromagic (Scene Using Shapes) (1-3)
Wednesday Special Assembly (3)
Monday Penmanship (Calligraphy) (4-5)
Saturday Brain Buzz (1-3)
Monday Twisted Toe (Dance Competition) ~ (3-5)
Wednesday Student Counselling (3-5)
(Good touch Bad touch)
Thursday Snack 'O' Fast (Non Fire Cooking) (4-5)
Friday UNIT TEST (ROUND-2) (1-5)
Monday UNIT TEST
Wednesday UNIT TEST
AUGUST
Friday UNIT TEST
Saturday MOCK DRILL
Monday UNIT TEST
SCIENCE CARNIVAL
06/08/2019 (Tuesday) to 12/08/2019 (Monday)
Tuesday Fruit Party (1-3)
| Can Help My Earth or (4-5)
Save Mother Earth - Debate
Thursday Best Out Of Waste (1-5)
Friday Van Mahotsava - Plantation Drive ~ (1-5)
Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING

AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

F-277, 278 , Laxmi Nagar, Delhi — 110092

DATE

12/08/2019
13/08/2019

14/08/2019

23/08/2019

28/08/2019

31/08/2019

Ph. No: 22544029

DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
SCIENCE EXHIBITION
Monday Visit To National Science Centre  (3-5)
Tuesday Bond Of Love (Rakhi Celebration) (1-2)
Bond Of Love
(Rakhi Making And Celebration) ~ (3-5)
Wednesday Independence Day Celebration
Friday ALegend Of Krishna (1-5)
(Krishan Leela Manchan)
Wednesday Meri Kahani Meri Jubani
(Hindi Story Narration) (1-3)
English story Narration (4-5)
Saturday Special Assembly

SEPTEMBER
HINDI SAPTAH

09/09/2019 (Monday) to 14/09/2019 (Saturday)

05/09/2019
07/09/2019
09/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019

Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration (1-5)

Saturday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY (1-5)

Monday Hindi Samachar Vaachan (3-5)

Wednesday Hindi Sulekh Lekhan (1-3)

Thursday Hindi Story Writing (4-5)

Friday Hindi Meri Maatrabhasha (1-5)
EXAM TIME

MID TERM ASSESSMENT

16/09/2019 (MONDAY) to 30/09/2019 (MONDAY)

01/10/2019
03/10/2019
04/10/2019
11/10/2019
14/10/2019
16/10/2019

19/10/2019
23/10/2019
25/10/2019

Tuesday ATribute To The Father Of Nation (1-5)
Thursday Visit To Waste To Wonder Park (1-5)
Friday Ramayan Ke Paatro Se Parichey (1-5)
Friday Musical Chair (1-2)
Monday Special Assembly 1
Wednesday Slogan Writing Competition (Swachchta) 3
Poster Making Competition (4-5)
Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
Wednesday Diya and Candle Decoration -
Friday Rangoli Making Competition (Inter House)(3-5)

Anti Crackers Rally

PRIMARY

DATE DAY ACTIVITY

NOVEMBER

LITERARY FIESTA

CLASS

01/11/2019 (Friday) to 08/11/2019 (Friday)

01/11/2019  Friday My World Of Fantasy (1-3)
(English Story Telling)
04/11/2019  Monday Spellathon (1-3)
06/11/2019  Wednesday Dramatisation (Inter House) (1-5)
08/11/2019  Friday English Story Narration (1-3)
Declamation (4-5)
11/11/2019  Monday Counselling On Gender Senstivity (1-5)
14/11/2019  Thursday Children's Day Celebration (1-4)
Special Assembly 5
18/11/2019  Monday Talent Show (1-5)
19/11/2019  Tuesday Sports Day Celebration (1-5)
20/11/2019  Wednesday UNIT TEST (ROUND-3) (1-5)
22/11/2019  Friday UNIT TEST
25/11/2019  Monday UNIT TEST
27/11/2019  Wednesday UNIT TEST
29/11/2019  Friday UNIT TEST
DECEMBER
02/12/2019  Monday MOCK DRILL
05/12/2019  Thursday Special Assembly 4
07/12/2019  Saturday G.K.Quiz (3-5)
13/12/2019  Friday Origami Fun (1-2)
18/12/2019 Wednesday  Finger Gym (Paper Tearing) (3-5)
19/12/2019  Thursday Me and My World (1-2)
(Photo Frame Making)
24/12/2019  Tuesday Christmas Celebration (1-5)
27/12/2019  Friday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
JANUARY
16/01/2020  Thursday News Reading 4-5)
17/01/2020  Friday UNIT TEST (ROUND - 4) 3-5)
20/01/2020  Monday UNIT TEST
22/01/2020  Wednesday ~ UNIT TEST
24/01/2020  Friday UNIT TEST
25/01/2020  Saturday Republic Day Celebration (1-5)
28/01/2020  Tuesday UNIT TEST
31/01/2020  Friday Cinema At School (1-5)
FEBRUARY
03/02/2020  Monday MOCK DRILL
06/02/2020  Thursday Hindi Story Writing (3-5)
08/02/2020  Saturday PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
ANNUAL ASSESSMENT

(will commence from last week of February)

Note: All dates are subject to change
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